
MONTH CLASSROOM BUILDING

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

Monday 28/11/2022 evening 19:00‐21:00

MESE AULA EDIFICIO

Monday 5/12/2022 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 12/12/2022 evening 19:00‐21:00

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternonn 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternonn 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternonn 14:30‐18:15

MESE AULA EDIFICIO

Monday 9/01/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 17/01/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 24/01/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternonn 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternonn 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternonn 14:30‐18:15

Monday 30/01/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

MESE AULA EDIFICIO

Monday 6/02/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 13/02/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 20/02/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternonn 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternonn 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternonn 14:30‐18:15

Monday 27/02/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

MESE AULA EDIFICIO

Monday 6/03/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 13/03/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 20/03/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

Monday 28/03/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

MESE AULA EDIFICIO

Monday 3/04/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 17/04/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 26/04/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

MESE AULA EDIFICIO

Tuesday 2/05/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 8/05/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 15/05/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 22/05/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

Monday 29/05/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

MESE AULA EDIFICIO

Monday 5/06/2022 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 12/06/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

Monday 19/06/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

Monday 26/06/2023 evening 19:00‐21:00

MESE AULA EDIFICIO

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

MESE AULA EDIFICIO

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

MESE AULA EDIFICIO

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

MESE AULA EDIFICIO

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

morning 09:30‐13:15

afternoon 14:30‐18:15

DISTANCE LEARNING

Wednesday 15/06/2023 TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

DISTANCE LEARNING

July_2023

March_2023

DISTANCE LEARNING

February_2023

May_2023
Thursday 25/05/2023

Friday

TO BE DEFINED

26/03/2023

TO BE DEFINED

27/04/2023

Friday 28/04/2023

TO BE DEFINED

TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

April_2023

DISTANCE LEARNING

Thursday

TO BE DEFINED

TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

TO BE DEFINED

29/04/2023

26/05/2023

Saturday 27/05/2023 TO BE DEFINED

DISTANCE LEARNING

DISTANCE LEARNING

DISTANCE LEARNING

TO BE DEFINED

Saturday

*  (in base alle restrizioni dovute all'emergenza sanitaria da Covid‐19 le lezioni potranno essere effettuate in modalità mista AULA‐ONLINE o integralmente ONLINE. Tutte le lezioni saranno comunque registrate e messe a disposizione dei 

corsisti)/(based on the restrictions due to the health emergency from Covid‐19, the lessons can be carried out in a mixed CLASSROOM‐ONLINE mode or fully ONLINE. All the lessons will be recorded and made available to the students)

TO BE DEFINED

DISTANCE LEARNING

GIORNI E ORARI LEZIONI

September_2023

Wednesday 20/09/2023

Thursday 21/09/2023

Friday 22/09/2023

DISTANCE LEARNING (optional thematic module: 

Construction Management/Approccio BIM/Solibri)

GIORNI E ORARI LEZIONI

DISTANCE LEARNING

DISTANCE LEARNING

Thursday 16/06/2023 TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

Friday 17/06/2023 TO BE DEFINED

Thursday

TO BE DEFINED

TO BE DEFINED

TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

24/03/2023

25/03/2023

DISTANCE LEARNING

DISTANCE LEARNING

DISTANCE LEARNING

TO BE DEFINED

GIORNI E ORARI LEZIONI

TO BE DEFINED

January_2023

December_2022

LESSON DAY CALENDAR

DISTANCE LEARNING

DISTANCE LEARNING

DISTANCE LEARNING

DISTANCE LEARNING

DISTANCE LEARNING

TO BE DEFINEDTO BE DEFINED

DISTANCE LEARNING

DISTANCE LEARNING

TO BE DEFINED

26/01/2023

28/02/2023

Thursday

TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

Friday

GIORNI E ORARI LEZIONI

DISTANCE LEARNING

27/01/2023

Saturday

First and Second Level Master

SPORT DESIGN and MANAGEMENT

Sixth Edition_2022‐2023

Saturday

16/12/2022

Thursday

LESSONS DAYS AND TIMES

Friday

15/12/2022

DISTANCE LEARNING

DISTANCE LEARNING

Thursday 24/11/2022

17/12/2022

Friday 25/11/202

Saturday 26/11/2022

november_2022

GIORNI E ORARI LEZIONI

TO BE DEFINED

TO BE DEFINED

TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

TO BE DEFINED

20/07/2023

TO BE DEFINED

TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

GIORNI E ORARI LEZIONI

DISTANCE LEARNING

GIORNI E ORARI LEZIONI

TO BE DEFINED

TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

GIORNI E ORARI LEZIONI

TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

DISTANCE LEARNING

Thursday 23/02/2023

Friday 24/02/2023

Saturday 25/02/2023

Thursday 28/09/2023 TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

Friday 29/09/2023 TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

Saturday 30/09/2023 TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

DISTANCE LEARNING

DISTANCE LEARNING

June_2023

Friday 21/07/2023

INTENSIVE WORKSHOP ‐ FEDERAL TECHNICAL CENTER 
(C.T.F.) "LUIGI RIDOLFI" F.I.G.C. A COVERCIANO (FI) (NB: the 
days are indicative. The dates will be set by March 2023 

based on the availability of the center)

INTENSIVE WORKSHOP ‐ OLYMPIC PREPARATION CENTER 
(C.P.O.) "GIULIO ONESTI" AT ACQUA ACETOSA ‐ ROME (NB: 
the days are indicative. The dates will be set by March 2023 

based on the availability of the center)

M
O
N
TH

S

GIORNI E ORARI LEZIONI

Wednesday 12/07/2023

Thursday 13/07/2023

Friday 14/07/2023

GIORNI E ORARI LEZIONI

July_2023

Wednesday 19/07/2023

TO BE DEFINED

TO BE DEFINED TO BE DEFINED

GIORNI E ORARI LEZIONI

September_2023


